

Eric B. Davidson Sachem's Head Harbor Manager P.O. Box 1439, Guilford, CT 06437

harbormanagersh@gmail.com (203) 444-5515

MOORING REQUEST FORM

Request is hereby made for the 2024 season for a mooring in the S Guilford, CT, by(boat a Association and/or a member of the Sachem's Head Yacht Club.	achem's Head mooring field l owner), an individual residing	
I. Boat Owner, Lessee		
Boat Name:	Reg no:	Length:
Make/Model:	Beam:	Draft:
Owner Name:	Phone:	
Address:		
Insurer:	Emergency phone:	
for use in the spring and continuing until closing day of the Club, III. Terms and Conditions of Use of the Mooring. Boat Owner shall ensure that his boat is safely moored at all times we conditions and shall immediately notify the club of the necessity of realter or sublease the mooring without written permission of the club of Harbor Management Commission (Commission) or his assistants. IV. Boat Owner's Liability; Indemnity of the Club and the Sacher Boat owner shall submit proof of registration and insurance as part or representatives including insurers shall indemnify the Club and any claims, actions, proceedings, damages and liabilities, including attor possession and use of the mooring, the mooring location, or Sachen waive any claims by way of subrogation against the Club and/or Har V. Limitation of Club's Liability. Boat Owner acknowledges that he/she will inspect the mooring and mooring is adequate for safe mooring of the vessel. Contract is not a and mooring space, and the Club's liability and the liability of any Ha Management Commission (Commission) or the Harbor Manager's A reasonable efforts to contact the Boat Owner and notify him of any	epairs to the leased mooring. For the Harbor Manager appoir m's Head Harbor Management this application. Further boat Harbor Manager appointed by ney's fees, arising from or cont's Head Harbor. Boat owner bormaster mooring location leased hereing a bailment of Boat Owner's boat owner without the second of th	Boat Owner shall not move nted by the Sachem's Head ent Commission at owner and his y the Commission against all nnected with Boat Owner's ragrees to require insurer to in to be satisfied that the pat but a lease of a mooring the Sachem's Head Harbor paid, is limited to making
Harbor Manager that require the Boat Owner's attention; but neither Commission assumes any responsibility for tending moorings, moor boats from moorings to which they are assigned. BY DATE BOAT OWNER	ing spaces or mooring lines, o	